TROX HESCO Schweiz AG
Walderstrasse 125
Postfach 455
CH - 8630 Rüti ZH
Tel. +41 (0)55 250 71 11
Fax +41 (0)55 250 73 10

A 	 : E0 - C0 - 10µ (ÖNorm C2531)
EU 	 : A0 - C0 - 10µ (ESTAL former EURAS)
Order examples
  8 off 	 SR / 405×105
12 off 	 SRAR / 605×305 / P1 / RAL9006
72 off 	 stabilizing screws for clamping thickness 35-42mm
Text for tendering purposes
Screen grille with perfect screening type SR existing of
aluminum louvers, colourless anodised.
Louvers: V-shaped, fixed in the cover frame.
Frame: with border of 28.25 mm and countersunk openings
for fixing
Fixing screws included in delivery (SPAX).
Options:
- 	 with cover frame, Type SRAR to be installed in doors,
	 Recommendation: stabilizing screws for thickness
	 35...61mm as special accessories
- 	 with wire mesh, galvanized
-	 coloured anodised
- 	 coloured painted (powder coated) according to RAL...
Type
SR
Sreen grille without cover frame, fixed with
SPAX multipurpose screws Ø 4 × 16 mm
(included in delivery)
SRAR
Screen grille with cover frame, fixed with
stabilizing screws (to be ordered separately)
AR
Cover frame without screen grille
B × H
Nominal dimensions
0 	 = 	 colourless anodised after E0-
		  VSA2001) (Standard)
P1 	= 	 Powder coated according to
		  RAL (other RAL colours and
		  brilliance on request)
S2	 =	 anodised according to E0-...
RAL 9006 silky sheen,
60% brilliance
 No details for standard products